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ValuMax Extra-Safe Blueberry SMSHip

Length Lab Jackets

Description « Durable unisex lab jackets
* Hip length

« Soft, protective 3-layer SMSfabric

* Fluid-resistant and breathable

o Latex-free

* Fire retardant

 Autoclavable and washable up to 5 times
* Meets OSHA requirements

« Anti-static treated - no clinging

« 3 pockets (2 hip pockets; 1 breast pocket)

Order

* Snap front
* Knit cuffs and collar

Image(s) are representative of the product group and not necessarily the individual product.
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PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.

Availability | Manufacturer

Mfg. Part

Your

NDC# : Unit

201-
92808-PK

201-
92811-PK

201-
92814-PK

201-
92817-PK

201-
92820-PK

201-
92823-PK

VauMax Extra-Safe SMS Lab Jackets, Hip
Length, 3 Pockets, Snap Front, Knit Cuffsand
Collar, Blueberry, XS- 10 ea

Size: XS<BR>

ValuMax Extra-Safe SMS Lab Jackets, Hip
Length, 3 Pockets, Snap Front, Knit Cuffs and
Collar, Blueberry, S- 10 ea

Size: S<BR>

VauMax Extra-Safe SMS Lab Jackets, Hip
Length, 3 Pockets, Snap Front, Knit Cuffs and
Callar, Blueberry, M - 10 ea

Size: M<BR>

VauMax Extra-Safe SMS Lab Jackets, Hip
Length, 3 Pockets, Snap Front, Knit Cuffs and
Callar, Blueberry, L - 10 ea

Size: L<BR>

ValuMax Extra-Safe SMS Lab Jackets, Hip
Length, 3 Pockets, Snap Front, Knit Cuffs and
Collar, Blueberry, XL - 10 ea

Size: XL<BR>

VauMax Extra-Safe SMS Lab Jackets, Hip
Length, 3 Pockets, Snap Front, Knit Cuffs and
Collar, Blueberry, 2XL - 10 ea

Size: 2XL<BR>
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#

3630BBXS

3630BBS

3630BBM

3630BBL

3630BBXL

3630BB2X
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PK

PK
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Availability | Manufacturer

Mfg. Part
#

NDC# | YOUr it
Price

201-
92826-PK

201-
92829-PK

201-
92832-PK

VauMax Extra-Safe SMS Lab Jackets, Hip
Length, 3 Pockets, Snap Front, Knit Cuffs and
Callar, Blueberry, 3XL - 10 ea

Size: 3XL<BR>

VauMax Extra-Safe SMS Lab Jackets, Hip
Length, 3 Pockets, Snap Front, Knit Cuffs and
Callar, Blueberry, 4XL - 10 ea

Size: 4XL<BR>

VauMax Extra-Safe SMS Lab Jackets, Hip
Length, 3 Pockets, Snap Front, Knit Cuffs and
Collar, Blueberry, 5XL - 10 ea

Size: 5XL<BR>

Valumax

Valumax

Valumax

3630BB3X

3630BB4X

3630BB5X

27-Apr-2024 23:20: PM PDT



